PH Series (Warranty of 2,000 hours at 85˚C)
52
SCREW TERMINAL TYPE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Hitachi AIC Inc.
No.
01
Rated Voltage
V. DC

Permissible Ripple current
(Arms)
85°C,120Hz
case size
06.7
08.1
08.8
10.4
12.1
14.3
18.3
Code
D10R
ΦD＊L（㎜）
64·96
02 600 650 1,500 PH600V152□ 0.20 D12R 064·115
03 600 650 1,800 PH600V182□ 0.20 E10R 77·96
04 600 650 2,200 PH600V222□ 0.20 E12R 077·115
05 600 650 2,700 PH600V272□ 0.20 E13R 077·130
06 600 650 3,300 PH600V332□ 0.20 F13R 090·131
07 600 650 4,700 PH600V472□ 0.20 F16R 090·157
Features
• PH series is products developed for the purpose of reducing the
in-series connection nembers in a high-pressure circuit, such as
an inverter and a power supply.